



QPG704-A12
Strawberry Wheels

Rev. 0
08/02/2016

KG 2 STRAWBERRY WHEELS

Strawberry flavoured candies

Ingredients: glucose syrup – sugar – corn starch – WHEAT FLOUR – stabilizers: glycerol, sorbitol – emulsifier: E471 – acid: citric acid – flavourings – colour: E120 – acidity regulator: sodium citrate – vegetable oil (coconut) – grazing agent: bees wax

Shelf life : 24 months

Best before end:

Energy	Kcal 341
	kJ 1447
Total fat of which saturated	1,2 1,2
Carbohydrate of which sugars	83 42,4
Protein	1,3
Salt	0,10

Keep in a cool and dry place

Packaging:

Bag	x	Mono- piece	stick	
Box		Jar		

2 kg



QPG704-A12
Strawberry Wheels

Rev. 0
08/02/2016

Allergens	Yes/No
Cereals containing gluten: wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut (or their hybridised strains) and products thereof	YES
Crustaceans and products thereof	no
Eggs and products thereof	no
Fish and products thereof	no
Peanuts and products thereof	no
Soy and products thereof	no
Milk and products thereof (including lactose)	no
Nuts: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, Pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, macadamia nuts, Queensland nuts and products thereof	no
Celery and products thereof	no
Mustard and products thereof	no
Sesame seeds and products thereof	no
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as SO ₂	no
Lupin and products thereof	no
Molluscs and products thereof	no

yes = PRESENCE

NO = ABSENCE

Regulation EC n. 1829/2003 and 1830/2003

We formally declare that all the products we supply you were manufactured using raw materials and ingredients not containing GMO.

So confectionery products we supply you neither contain nor consist of GMO and aren't manufactured with ingredients consisting or containing GMO.

Consequently, according to EC Regulation n. 1829/2003 dated 29/09/2003 and 1830/2003 dated 22/09/2003 concerning GMO, we can guarantee that additional labeling is not provided for our products while it is provided for foodstuff genetically modified.

Roberto Bergogni
R&D QC QA Director

Broadway Strawberry Wheels
4.4 LBS (2KG)

INGREDIENTS: GLUCOSE SYRUP; SUGAR, CORN STARCH; WHEAT FLOUR; GLYCEROL, SORBITOL; MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS; CITRIC ACID; NATURAL-IDENTICAL FLAVORING, COLOR CARMINE; SODIUM CITRATE; COCONUT OIL (MEDIUM CHAIN TRIGLYCERIDES); BEESWAX

NUTRITION FACTS: SERVING SIZE 40g. SERVINGS PER CONTAINER 50. AMOUNT PER SERVING: CALORIES 136.4, FAT CAL. 48g, TOT.FAT 48g (1% DV), SAT.FAT 48g (2% DV), TRANS FAT 0g, CHOLEST. 0mg (0% DV), SODIUM 40mg (2% DV), TOT.CARB 33.2g (11% DV), DIETARY FIBER 0g (0% DV), SUGARS 17g, PROTEIN .52g, VITAMIN A (0% DV), VITAMIN C (0% DV), CALCIUM (0% DV), IRON (0% DV). PERCENT DAILY VALUES (DV) ARE BASED ON A 2,000 CALORIE DIET.



Made in Italy for:
Gerrit J Verburg Co
Fenton, Michigan 48430

